Print Last Name



Muscatine Community School District Network and Internet Usage Agreement Form Student

"In consideration for the privilege of using the Muscatine Community School District Internet computer accounts contained on it, the user hereby releases Muscatine Community School District, its operators and administrators from any and all claims of any nature arising from any use, or inability to use an Internet account. The user also agrees to abide by such rules and regulations of system usage as may be further added from time to time by the network administrators of the system." *Board Policy* 601.15 (2) paragraph 5

As a user of the Muscatine Community School District computer network, I hereby agree to comply with the rules stated on the Network and Internet Usage Agreement for Students regarding communications over the network, while honoring all relevant laws and restrictions.

Please print or type the following information:

Student Name:	
School:	
Student ID#:	Grade:
Student Signature:	Date:
	ocal data servers. I recognize that it is impossible for materials. I herby give my permission for my child to access on this form is correct. The permission shall be in effect as
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Mailing Address:	
City/Zip:	Phone:

This agreement does not restrict access to computer-based curriculum.

This agreement is incorporated into the district enrollment form. Checking "yes" on the district enrollment form is as binding as signing this form. This form may be in effect for the duration that the student is in each separate building.